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May 20, 2024 

 

National Stock Exchange 

of India Limited 

Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor 

Plot No.C/1, G Block, 

Bandra Kurla Complex, 

Bandra (East), Mumbai 400 051 

Scrip Code: ACC 

 

 

BSE Limited 

Corporate Relations Department 

P.J. Towers, Dalal Street 

Mumbai 400 001 

Scrip Code: 500410 

 

Dear Sir/ Madam, 

 
 

Sub: Intimation regarding Loss/Issue of Duplicate Share Certificate(s) 
 
Please note that in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure 
Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we wish to inform you that the Registrar and Transfer Agent of the 
Company i.e. KFin Technologies Limited had received request letters along with requisite documents 
duly completed in all respect from the following shareholders for the issue of sub-divided/ duplicate 
share certificate(s). Accordingly, the Securities Transfer Committee of the Company, has approved the 
issuance of sub-divided / duplicate share certificate(s) in lieu of original share certificate(s) reported 
lost/misplaced, the details of which are given below :- 

 

S
r
. 

N
o
. 

Folio No. 

 

Name(s) of 
Registered 
Holder(s) 

 

No. of 
Shares 
certific
ate  

₹ 10 
each 

No. 
of 
Shar
es 

of 
face 
value 

₹ 10 
each 

Old 
share 
Certific
ate 
number
s 

New 
share 
certific
ate 
number 

Distinctive Nos. 
of Shares  

 
1 

A00001749
0 

ANAND MOR 01 
110 

503611 514486 1742101 - 1742210 
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2
. 

A00003062
1 

ANUJ 
TULSYAN 

 

03 

12 

503859 

1027734 

1027735 

514487 

514488 

514489 

3938641 - 
3938650 

59989619 - 
59989619 

59989620 - 
59989620 

3 A00001652
3 

AJAY RASIKLAL 
VORA 

AMIT RASIKLAL 
VORA 

01 

470 

494667 514490 1214431 - 1214900 

4 A00001133
9 

AMITKUMAR 
RASIKLAL VORA 

01 
600 

503502 514491 683981 - 684580 

5 S00001433
7 

SHAVAKSHAW 
MERWANJI 
JASAWALA 
(DECEASSED) 

SAM 
SHAVAKSHAW 
JASAWALA 
(DECEASSED) 

CYRUS 
SHAVAKSHAW 
JASAWALLA 

 
SAM 
SHAVAKSHAW 
JASAWALA 

04 

550 

507773 

1276559 

1276560 

1276561 

514492 

514493 

514494 

514495 

41453671 - 
41454110 

65315795 - 
65315844 

65315845 - 
65315894 

65315895 - 
65315904 

6 D00000187
9 

CHELABAI 
DINKARRAO 
NAYAK 
(DECEASSED) 

02 

9760 

78119 

504328 

514496 

514497 

8353621 - 
8359740 

8359741 - 
8363380 

7 P00000954
4 

PRABHA 
KRISHNAJI 
ABHYANKAR 
(DECEASSED) 

NANDA 
VIJAY 
ABHYANKAR 

01 130 506895 514498 32753891 - 
32754020 

     TOTAL  13 11,632    
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Pursuant to SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/ P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, 
letters of confirmation will be issued to the Shareholders/claimants. 

Kindly take note of the above. 

Yours Sincerely,  

For ACC LTD 

 

MANISH MISTRY 
COMPANY SECRETSARY & COMPLIANCE OFFICER 
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