



May 20, 2024

National Stock Exchange

of India Limited

Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor

Plot No.C/1, G Block,

Bandra Kurla Complex,

Bandra (East), Mumbai 400 051

Scrip Code: ACC

Dear Sir/ Madam,

BSE Limited

Corporate Relations Department

P.J. Towers, Dalal Street

Mumbai 400 001

Scrip Code: 500410

Sub: Intimation regarding Loss/Issue of Duplicate Share Certificate(s)

Please note that in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we wish to inform you that the Registrar and Transfer Agent of the Company i.e. KFin Technologies Limited had received request letters along with requisite documents duly completed in all respect from the following shareholders for the issue of sub-divided/ duplicate share certificate(s). Accordingly, the Securities Transfer Committee of the Company, has approved the issuance of sub-divided / duplicate share certificate(s) in lieu of original share certificate(s) reported lost/misplaced, the details of which are given below:-

S r . N o .		Name(s) of Registered Holder(s)	No. of Shares certific ate ₹ 10 each	No. of Shar es of face value ₹10	Old share Certific ate number s	New share certific ate number	Distinctive Nos. of Shares
	100001740	***************************************	0.1	each	507.514	544406	47.404.04.47.4004.0
1		ANAND MOR	01	110	503611	514486	1742101 - 1742210





			1				
2	A00003062		03		503859	514487	3938641 -
•	1	TULSYAN			1027734	514488	3938650
				12	1027735	514489	59989619 - 59989619
							59989620 - 59989620
3	A00001652 3	AJAY RASIKLAL VORA	01		494667	514490	1214431 - 1214900
				470			
		AMIT RASIKLAL VORA					
4		AMITKUMAR	01	600	503502	514491	683981 - 684580
	9	RASIKLAL VORA					
5	S00001433	SHAVAKSHAW	04		507773	514492	41453671 -
	7	MERWANJI JASAWALA			1276559	514493	41454110
		(DECEASSED)			1276560	514494	65315795 - 65315844
		SAM SHAVAKSHAW			1276561	514495	65315845 -
		JASAWALA					65315894
		(DECEASSED)		550			65315895 -
		CYRUS					65315904
		SHAVAKSHAW JASAWALLA					
		C 0 0 0					
		SAM SHAVAKSHAW					
		JASAWALA					
6			02		78119	514496	8353621 -
	9	DINKARRAO NAYAK		9760	504328	514497	8359740
		(DECEASSED)					8359741 -
							8363380
7	P00000954		01	130	506895	514498	32753891 -
	4	KRISHNAJI ABHYANKAR					32754020
		(DECEASSED)					
		NANDA					
		VIJAY					
		ABHYANKAR					
		TOTAL	13	11,632			

Registered Office:

Adani Corporate House Shantigram, S. G. Highway, Khodiyar, Ahmedabad – 382 421, Gujarat, India Ph +91 79-2656 5555 www.acclimited.com CIN: L26940GJ1936PLC149771





Pursuant to SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/ P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, letters of confirmation will be issued to the Shareholders/claimants.

Kindly take note of the above.

Yours Sincerely,

For ACC LTD

MANISH MISTRY
COMPANY SECRETSARY & COMPLIANCE OFFICER